HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Player Name

Division

1

Scott Walters

John Dixon

Darren Burns

Neil Richardson

David Ingle

Paul Wilkinson

John Parker

Michael Formosa

Mark Southem

Kevin Woof

Neil Roxburgh

Robert Hope

Club Vouchers
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Best Gross

Peter Moralee 65
Stephen Little 66
lan Hall 66
Nathaniel Bell

14

15

17

23

10

11

16

£25.00
£17.50
£12.50
£20.00

Twos Analysis
2025 Secretary's Cup on 24/05/2025

Handicap  Hole

2 @ 15th
2 @ 15th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 18th
2 @ 15th
2@ 3rd
2@ 3rd
2@ 3rd
2 @ 6th

2 @ 3rd

Swee

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

£9 per Two

Peter Moralee 65
Stephen Little 66 Back 9
lan Hall 66

Stephen Hall 67 Back 9
David Waddle 67

£ 44.00
£ 28.00
£ 19.00
£ 11.00
£ 8.00



