HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis 2025 Secretary's Cup on 24/05/2025

Player Name	<u>Handicap</u>	Hole	
Division 1			
Scott Walters	7	2 @ 15th	
John Dixon	8		
Darren Burns	14	2 @ 6th	
Neil Richardson	15	2 @ 3rd	
David Ingle	7	2 @ 3rd	£9 per Two
Paul Wilkinson	17	2 @ 18th	
John Parker	23	2 @ 15th	
Michael Formosa	9	2 @ 3rd	
Mark Southern	10	2 @ 3rd	
Kevin Woof	11	2 @ 3rd	
Neil Roxburgh	6	2 @ 6th	
Robert Hope	16	2 @ 3rd	

Club Vouchers	<u>hers</u>			<u>Sweep</u>				
1st Place	Peter Moralee	65	£25.00	1st Place	Peter Moralee	65	£	44.00
2nd Place	Stephen Little	66	£17.50	2nd Place	Stephen Little	66 Back 9	£	28.00
3rd Place	Ian Hall 66		£12.50	3rd Place	Ian Hall 66		£	19.00
Best Gross	Nathaniel Bell		£20.00	4th Place	Stephen Hall 6	67 Back 9	£	11.00
				5th Place	David Waddle	67	£	8.00